Absolute Evo
Pocket door system for flush,
framless application
PDF6101981 580 x 1990 610 x 1981 610 650 1300 2050 £290
PDF6861981 660 x 1990 686 x 1981 686 776 1480 2050 £290
PDF7621981 740 x 1990 762 x 1981 762 802 1660 2050 £310
PDF8381981 810 x 1990 838 x 1981 838 878 1730 2050 £310
PDF7622040 700 x 2050 726 x 2040 726 766 1520 2110 £290
PDF8262040 800 x 2050 826 x 2040 826 866 1720 2110 £310
PDF9262040 900 x 2050 926 x 2040 926 966 1920 2110 £310
Absolute Evo
Single flush pocket door system
to suit 100mm walls
No jambs, no casings, for an elegantly modern design.